December 8

December 11

January 5

January 8

January 12

January 19

January 22

January 26

January 30

Updated 11/13/20

Westwood JV Basketball Schedule
2020 -2021

Brookwood (H)

Valwood (A)

Brookwood (A)

Valwood (H)

Southland (A)

SGA (A)

Crisp (H)

Terrell (H)

Region JV Tournament @ Crisp

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

4:00

TBA



